
※その他には、「家電部品」「アミューズメント」「原材料」の合計
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商品分類別売上推移表（連結）

ＯＡ部品

ＳＰ製品

家庭用品

住設機器

情報通信機器

車両関連部品

物流機材

その他

55%

4%
6%

9%

2%
7%

15%
2%

第６６期

ＯＡ部品

ＳＰ製品

家庭用品

住設機器

情報通信機器

車両関連部品

物流機材

その他

63%
3%

5%

6%
3%
4%

15%
1%

第６７期

ＯＡ部品

ＳＰ製品

家庭用品

住設機器

情報通信機器

車両関連部品

物流機材

その他

66%4%
5%
5%
2%
4%

14% 0%

第６８期

ＯＡ部品

ＳＰ製品

家庭用品

住設機器

情報通信機器

車両関連部品

物流機材

その他

61%
5%

6%
4%
2%
4%

18%
0%

第６９期

ＯＡ部品

ＳＰ製品

家庭用品

住設機器

情報通信機器

車両関連部品

物流機材

その他
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